Item
No. Title Tally Column Item No. Qty. Paid £ €
                            front page
500 The Magic School Bus Rides Again: Sink or Swim 500 £3.00 € 4.00
501 Cake 501  £6.00  € 8.00
502 Curious George Visits the Library 502  £4.50  € 6.00
503 Read with Bi� , Chip and Kipper: My Phonics Kit 503  £10.25  € 13.65
504 That's Not My Chick… 504  £6.00  € 8.00

Fax +44 1993 893412
(Remember to fax both sides!)
How to order
Primary International Schools
Rewards catalogue 2017–18
20%
OF PAID ORDERS
BACK IN FREE
BOOKS*
Supporting readers and learners
for over 90 years
CHOOSE FROM
OVER 10,000
BOOKS AND
RESOURCES!
New children’s
books
Irish authors
& illustrators
Non-fiction Reading support
Prim
ary International Schools Rew
ards C
atalogue
Please enter value of free books claimed £/€
20% of paid value of your total Book Club leafl et order
Scholastic Rewards to the value of
Name:
School:
Address:
Your details
Please enter any changes to your leafl et quantities here:
Scholastic ISBC leafl et
Sterling or euro cheque Credit card
(sterling payments only)
Banker's Draft Bank Transfer
Book Club leafl et (Ages 0-12)
Total value of paid books
extra value delivery charges
Total payment due
  ADD               %
£/€Order total
Order summary
 £/€
Please debit my Mastercard/Visa/Maestro Card/American Express to the value of:
3  digit number on reverse
of Visa, Mastercard & Maestro
or 4 digit number on reverse
of American Express.
Card number:
Start date:
Expiry date: Maestro issue no: Security code:
Signature:
Please enter the name and address of the registered card holder:
Name
Billing address
Please fill in the following details where applicable.Credit/Debit Card
How to pay
Please tick your method(s) of payment. Please do not send cash.
Please instruct your bank that all charges are to be borne by payer.
Our details: ISBC, International School Book Club, Windrush Park, Witney, Oxon, OX29 0YD, UK
Bank details: HSBC Bank plc, Market Hill, Southam CV47 0HE
Account for sterling payments:
Scholastic Ltd,
A/C number: 61146416,
Sort code: 40-42-15,
Swift number: MIDLGB22
Bic number: MIDLGB2136V
IBAN GB90MIDL40421561146416
Account for euro payments:
Scholastic Ltd,
A/C number: 5829955
New Sort Code: 40-12-76